NABAT HOLDING LLC

Packing List

Container

CAAUBTTA423-5
CAAUBTT510-2
FFAU500752-5
MRSUS686T1-2
MRSUB48543-5

Totals

We hereby certify that we do not handle animal origin proteins at our facilities and that the containers
we load are cleaned befora packing. Based on our visual inspection there is no contamination of
animal protein or unknown foreign material. To the best of our knowledge, all necessary precautions

Customer

Date :
Booking #
Commodity
PO#:

CQuantity
(Bales)

458
458
488
458
498

2,480

KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY.
Sabhan Road Ne.401 of Sixth Ring Road
P.O BOX 28430, Safat, KUWAIT 13155

March 14, 2024
233875162
ORCHARD HAY
2024-10002

Gross
Weight(LBS)
55,980
56,260
56,020
56,160
56,080

280,500

Net

Weight{MTS)
25.392
25.519
25411
25474
25.438

127.234

Seal #

7822009
7822005
782201
7822013
7822007

have baen taken to assure that this shipment is free from animal protein contamination

Sincerely,

NABAT HOLDING LLC
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